

Pennsylvania Federation of Music Clubs

KEYSTONE TRIBUTE FUND For PFMC Scholarship Fund

The "Keystone Tribute Fund" was created by action of the PFMC Board at their meeting in September 2009. Gifts may be made to this fund in honor or in memory of individuals or clubs, organization, and studios with a minimum of \$25.00.

Money contributed to this fund will be used for the PFMC Music Scholarship Fund. All donors and honorees will be listed in the PFMC News Sheet. Use this fund to recognize loved ones and musicians in a meaningful way and help promote music through a PFMC scholarship. All gifts are tax deductible.

Checks should be made to "PFMC" with "Keystone Tribute Fund" on the memo line. Include the name of the honoree and donor with the check using the form below. Send everything to: Pat Walter, 407 Chicory Drive, Lebanon, PA 17042-1817.

This fund should not be confused with NFMC's Memorial and Recognition Fund.

x-----x

Pennsylvania Federation of Music Clubs presents the KEYSTONE TRIBUTE FUND

Recognize, honor or memorialize individuals, clubs, organizations and/or studios with a minimum gift of \$25.00 to establish a future PFMC Scholarship.

Enclosed is a gift of \$_____ payable to: Pennsylvania Federation of Music Clubs or "PFMC".

(Check one) In memory of In honor of

Name of person, club, or organization honored/memorialized:

For Honoree only: On the occasion of his/her:

Gift made by: (Please print name below as it should appear in the News Sheet.)

Name: _____

Address: _____

City/State/Zip: _____

Telephone number if clarification is needed: (_____) _____

Checks should be made payable to "PFMC" with "Keystone Tribute" on memo line.

Send form and check to:

Pat Walter, Keystone Tribute Fund Chair 407 Chicory Drive Lebanon PA 17042